SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD UPTO THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Name, Designation, Initial date of joining Judiciary	of family Members	earning Members in the family such as their name, profession monthly, annual	such financial year (exceeding rupees one month basic pay 10,000/-i.e. its value source of the amount date and year and year purchase with	Amount in balance up to	Details of PPF, FDR, NSC or KVP, IVP and other investment etc. along with A/C No.	Details of Loan advance etc. Taken with its amount number of installments, name of the bank, institution etc.	Gross income from salary and other sources, if any with details of deduction.	Remar ks
Anil Kumar- IV (Addl District & Sessions Judge) Gautam Buddha Nagar I.D No. UP6124 03-01-2004	Lata (Wife) 42 Years. 2- Vidhi @ Geet (Daughter) 18 years.	Dy. S.P. in UP Police posted in Bareilly (UP) Monthly Salary about	Swift Dzire VXI Car No. UP 25BS-6777 purchased on 17.09.2016 Cost Price Rs. 6,64,000/- with exchange of my old car (Information already sent to Hon'ble High Court accordingly) (Installment paid per month is Rs. 9,400/-)		1- PPF, Bareilly A/C No- 10898084610 Rs 13,88,808/- 2-Amount of Rs 3,77,410/- is Received through Cheque No- 000030466 in My SBI A/C From Post Office R.D. on 19.10.2019. 3- LIC No- 217893316, Date of Opening 28.07.2007, Date of maturity 28.07.2027 for Rs. 5 Lacs annual installment Rs. 33,983/- 4- LIC No- 213723136, Date of Opening 28.05.2003, Date of maturity 28.05.2023 for Rs. 1 Lacs annual installment Rs. 9,581/- (Last Payment Date 28.05.2017) 5- SBI Life Insurance policy No-1K045020908 Date of opening 29.02.2016, Date of Maturity 29.02.2026 for Rs. 5 Lacs annual installment Rs. 50,000/- 6- SBI Life Insurance policy No-1K045025609 Date of opening 29.02.2016, Date of Maturity 29.02.2026 for Rs. 5 Lacs annual installment Rs. 50,000/-	from SBI Bareilly A/C No- 30192037720 State bank of India for purchase of Car and No. of Installments paid=43	Gross Salary Rs 23,65,623=00. Income from house Property Rs.1,44,000/- Total Income Rs 25,09,623/- Deduction:- G.P.F Rs.95,127= 00. G.I.S Rs. 4800=00. Income Tax- Rs. 4,52,700=00	

(Anil Kumar-IV) Special Judge (SC/ST Act) Kasganj

SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD UPTO THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2020-2021

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Name, Designation, Initial date of joining Judiciary	Name and age of family Members	earning Members in the family such as their name, profession monthly,	financial year (exceeding rupees	in Bank, Post office etc. Amount in balance up to the financial year and source of the amount	IVP and other investment etc. along with A/C No.	advance etc. Taken with its amount Number	Gross income from salary and other sources, if any with details of deduction.	s
A.D.J (POCSO	71-Smt. Sneh Lata (Wife) 43 Years. 2- Vidhi @ Geet (Daughter) 19 years. 3- Tejashwani Kumar @ Tuk- Tuk (daughter) 09 Years	Dy. S.P. in UP Police posted in Bareilly (UP) Monthly Salary about Rs. 86,000/-	Swift Dzire VXI Car No. UP 25BS-6777 purchased on 17.09.2016 Cost Price Rs. 6,64,000/- with exchange of my old car (Information already sent to Hon'ble High Court accordingly) (Installment paid per month is Rs. 9,400/-)	No- 30192037720 Last Balance on 31	5- SBI Life Insurance policy No-	taken by me on 17.09.2016 from SBI Bareilly A/C No- 30192037720 State bank of India for purchase of Car and No. of Installments paid=55 Loan paid in monthly installment of Rs. 9,400-(Accordingly informed to		

(Anil Kumar-IV) Special Judge (SC/ST Act) Kasganj

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES ACQUIRED/ HELD IN THIS FINANCIAL YEARS 2015-16, 2016-17, 2017-18, 2018-19, 2019-20, 2020-21

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Name	Appointme	Village	Area	Revenue assessed	Estimated	Whether	How	From whom	Remark
	nt	Pargana	in		Value Rs.	acquired	acquired	acquired or	
		& District	Acres			or parted	or parted	to whom	
						with		parted with	
Anil	03.01.2004	1-Sitapur	1-400		1-	1-	1-	1-Lucknow	1-House No. SSE/C-
Kumar-IV		Road,	Sqr.		Estimated	Acquired	Allotment	Development	174 Sitapur Road
(Special		Yojna	Feet	1-Rent collected	Value for	from	in the year	Authority,	Yojna Jankipuram,
Judge		Jankipura		Rs. 1,20,000/- for 2015-16	400 Squr	Lucknow	1990	Lucknow	Lucknow was
SC/ST Act),		m	2-	Rs. 1,32,000/- for 2016-17	Feet	Developm			purchased from
Kasganj		Lucknow	0.298	Rs. 1,44,000/- for 2017-18	House Rs.	ent	2- Parted	2- Patrick	LDA before in the
		2- Village	Hectare	Rs. 1,44,000/- for 2018-19	15,00,000/	Authority	in the year	Land after	year 1990 on the
		Lodiyapur		Rs. 1,44,000/- for 2019-20	-		2019	death of my	allotment basis
		post		Rs. 72,000 collected for 6		2-Parted		Father in	
		mullahpur		month form 2020-21	2-	from		2019.	2- Village Lodiyapur
		pargana			Estimated	patrick			post mullahpur
		pasgawan		2- Agriculture revenue	Value for	Land after			pargana pasgawan
		distt		Rs. 1,00,000/- for 2019-20	0.298 Hect	death of			distt Lakhimpur
		Lakhimpur		Rs. 1,00,000/- for 2020-21	Rs	my Father			Khiri getting after
		Khiri			20,00,000/	in 2019.			death of my father in
					_				2019.

(Anil Kumar-IV) Special Judge SC/ST Act, Kasganj